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Direction
Bus Station stand N — Hope Street

88 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand N

Greenhead Road

Greenhead Park

Vernon Avenue

Cedar Street

Gledholt Roundabout

Eldon Road

Marsh Co-op

Marsh Liberal Club

Bay Horse Roundabout

Bay Horse

Huddersfield Salvation Army

New Hey Road Aldi

Plover Road

Crosland Road

Salendine Nook Schools

Dunsmore Drive

New Hey Rd Celandine Ave

New Hey Rd Pennine Crescent

New Hey Rd Fortis Way

New Hey Rd Wilmar Drive

Route schedule
Bus Station stand N — Hope Street

Monday 15:10-17:10

Tuesday 15:10-17:10

Wednesday 15:10-17:10

Thursday 15:10-17:10

Friday 15:10-17:10

Saturday 15:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand N

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3437355098
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New Hey Road Ray Gate

New Hey Rd Mount Avenue

New Hey Rd Swan Lane

New Hey Rd Mulehouse Lane

New Hey Rd Stainland Road

New Hey Road Slack Ln

New Hey Rd Gosport Lane

New Hey Rd Round Ings Road

New Hey Road Spring Head Farm

New Hey Road Fieldhouse Farm

New Hey Road Marsden Gate

New Hey Road Royal Ings

New Hey Road Pole Gate

New Hey Road Buckstones

Saddleworth Road Dean Head

Saddleworth Rd Hudson Croft

Saddleworth Road Bridleway

Scammonden Rd Bank Royd Lane

Hall Farm

Clough House Lane

Scammonden Road Howroyd La

Scammonden Road War Memorial

Stainland Road Stonelea

Stainland Road

Stainland Rd Greetland Road

The Fleece PH

New Bank Fiddle Lane

New Bank Bank Hey Bottom Lane

Elland Rd Oldham Road



Halifax Rd Royd Lane

Rochdale Rd Small Lees Road

Rochdale Rd Bird Lane

Rochdale Road White Hart Fold

Rochdale Rd Stead Lane

Rochdale Rd Stones Drive

Rochdale Rd Nursery Lane

Rochdale Rd Dowry Lane

Rochdale Rd Hollin Lane

Rochdale Rd Blue Ball Lane

New Inn Cottage

Baitings Reservoir

Rochdale Road Blackstone Edge

Blackstone Edge Rd Turvin Cottages

Blackstone Edge Rd Will Clough

Blackstone Edge Rd Victoria Buildings

Blackstone Edge Road East View

Cragg Vale School

Cragg Rd Bank Bottom

Cragg Rd Castle Gate

Castle Gate Cragg Rd

Peter Row

Twist Clough

Holderness Farm

Cragg Rd Cragg Lane

Dean Hey Business Park

Dauber Bridge

Cragg Rd Elphin Court



Cragg Road Stocks Ln

New Road Mytholmroyd Station

Mytholmroyd New Rd

Burnley Rd Academy

Bethesda Row

Bank Buildings

Falling Royd

Mayroyd Bridge

Hebden Bridge Stn

Hope Street



Direction
Hope Street — Bus Station

90 stops

Open route schedule

Hope Street

Albert Street

Hebden Bridge Stn

Mayroyd Bridge

Falling Royd

Bank Buildings

Bethesda Row

Burnley Rd Academy

Mytholmroyd New Rd

New Road Mytholmroyd Station

Cragg Road Stocks Ln

Cragg Rd Elphin Court

Dauber Bridge

Dean Hey Business Park

Cragg Rd Cragg Lane

Holderness Farm

Twist Clough

Peter Row

Cragg Rd Castle Gate

Cragg Rd Bank Bottom

Cragg Vale School

Blackstone Edge Road East View

Blackstone Edge Rd Victoria Buildings

Blackstone Edge Rd Will Clough

Blackstone Edge Rd Turvin Cottages

Route schedule
Hope Street — Bus Station

Monday 07:30-09:30

Tuesday 07:30-09:30

Wednesday 07:30-09:30

Thursday 07:30-09:30

Friday 07:30-09:30

Saturday 10:08

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hope Street

Stops: 90

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-900-261812791-3437355098


Rochdale Road Blackstone Edge

Baitings Reservoir

New Inn Cottage

Rochdale Rd Blue Ball Lane

Rochdale Rd Hollin Lane

Rochdale Rd Dowry Lane

Rochdale Rd Nursery Lane

Rochdale Rd Stones Drive

Rochdale Rd Stead Lane

Rochdale Road White Hart Fold

Rochdale Rd Bird Lane

Rochdale Rd Small Lees Road

Halifax Rd Royd Lane

Elland Rd Oldham Road

Elland Rd School Close

New Bank

New Bank Fiddle Lane

The Fleece PH

Stainland Rd Greetland Road

Stainland Road

Stainland Road Stonelea

Scammonden Road War Memorial

Scammonden Road Howroyd La

Clough House Lane

Hall Farm

Scammonden Rd Bank Royd Lane

Saddleworth Road Ringstone Reservoir

Saddleworth Road Bridleway



Saddleworth Rd Hudson Croft

Saddleworth Road Dean Head

New Hey Road Buckstones

New Hey Road Pole Gate

New Hey Road Royal Ings

New Hey Road Marsden Gate

New Hey Road Fieldhouse Farm

New Hey Road Spring Head Farm

New Hey Rd Round Ings Road

New Hey Rd Gosport Lane

New Hey Road Slack Ln

New Hey Rd Stainland Road

New Hey Rd Springfield Terrace

New Hey Rd Swan Lane

New Hey Rd Mount Avenue

New Hey Rd Moorlands Road

New Hey Rd Fortis Way

New Hey Rd Pennine Crescent

Salendine Centre

Dunsmore Drive

Salendine Nook Schools

Hill Top Drive

Crosland Road

Plover Road

New Hey Road Aldi

Huddersfield Salvation Army

Bay Horse Roundabout

Marsh Liberal Club

Smiths Avenue



Marsh Co-op

Eldon Road

Gledholt Roundabout

Cedar Street

Vernon Avenue

Greenhead Park

Greenhead Road

Bus Station

900 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huddersfield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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